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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 1 - Vintage bis Bj 1972 und 50/175 und 250 Grobnik 4,168 km

A B C - Training 2 23.5.2025. 10:50 . .. . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
3 10:59:52.069 2:17.619 49.294 45.384 42.941
(147) STRANZINGER Herbert 4 11:02:09.978 2:17.909 49.333 44.554 44.022
1 10:55:46.248 2:12.252 48.388 43.729 40.135 5 11:04:33.161 2:23.183 49,993 47.583 45.607
2 10:57:52.790 2:06.542 45.929 41.799 38.814 p6 11:07:02.656 2:29.495 50.461 46.354
3 10:59:58.334 2:05.544 45.662 41.493 38.389
4 11:02:03.245 2:04.911 45.457 41.865 37.589 (35) BRUGGER Gerhard
5 11:04:06.722 2:03.477 45.144 40.672 37.661 10:55:07.956 2:21.680 49.034 46.546 46.100
6 11:06:09.254 2:02.532 45.709 39.725 37.098 2 10:57:30.033 2:22.077 50.002 45,574 46.501
7 11:08:09.218 1:59.964 43.552 39.520 36.892 3 10:59:51.503 2:21.470 50.801 45,902 44.767
p8 11:10:23.422 2:14.204 45.706 44.165 4 11:02:09.990 2:18.487 48.775 44.703 45.009
p5 11:04:39.692 2:29.702 49.417 48.888
(42) BRANDENBURGER Lutz
1 10:54:40.407 2:05.409 46.409 40.605 38.395 (137) DEUSSL Harald
2 10:56:44.210 2:03.803 44.998 41.209 37.596 1 10:55:12.131 2:25.015 49.301 48.079 47.635
3 10:58:48.329 2:04.119 44.473 41.796 37.850 2 10:57:34.762 2:22.631 48.734 46.437 47.460
4 11:00:51.706 2:03.377 45.732 40.027 37.618 3 10:59:56.986 2:22.224 49.244 47.141 45.839
5 11:02:58.204 2:06.498 45.180 41.290 40.028 4 11:02:18.613 2:21.627 48.762 46.628 46.237
p6 11:05:12.362 2:14.158 47.025 42.507 5 11:04:43.301 2:24.688 49.400 47.998 47.290
(28) STRASSER Dominik (29) TOSCANY Herbert
1 10:55:37.900 2:03.466 44.303 40.351 38.812 1 10:56:11.598 2:37.027 58.176 51.931 46.920
2 10:57:41.329 2:03.429 44.410 40.417 38.602 2 10:58:45.051 2:33.453 56.261 50.739 46.453
3 10:59:44.772 2:03.443 43.912 41.162 38.369 p3 11:01:24.639 2:39.588 55.716 50.831
p4 11:01:51.821 2:07.049 44.753 40.094

(24) DEUSSL Miriam

(16) LANZ Konstantin 1 10:56:13.749 2:52.414 57.383 55.793 59.238
1 10:54:57.196 2:12.470 48.983 44.220 39.267 2 10:59:11.128 2:57.379 1:00.272 59.089 58.018
2 10:57:03.206 2:06.010 45.897 41.497 38.616 3 11:02:02.738 2:51.610 57.528 55.648 58.434
3 10:59:07.120 2:03.914 45.316 40.541 38.057 4 11:04:55.594 2:52.856 56.372 58.106 58.378
5 11:08:10.750 3:15.156 1:14.953 59.352  1:00.851
(20) BINDER Manfred
1 10:55:44.307 2:10.368 47.230 43.299 39.839
2 10:57:48.494 2:04.187 46.125 40.447 37.615
p3 10:59:57.737 2:09.243 44.530 41.301
(43) SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter
1 10:54:56.877 2:11.652 49.020 42.922 39.710
2 10:57:03.838 2:06.961 45.033 41.671 40.257
p3 10:59:12.635 2:08.797 45.559 41.075
(85) WIESENBERGER Erich
10:54:56.695 2:16.951 50.667 43.964 42.320
2 10:57:13.347 2:16.652 51.163 42.847 42.642
3 10:59:28.461 2:15.114 50.092 42.507 42.515
4 11:01:45.016 2:16.555 50.146 43.672 42.737
5 11:04:04.925 2:19.909 51.034 44.970 43.905
6 11:06:21.328 2:16.403 50.188 43.490 42.725
7 11:08:42.224 2:20.896 50.729 45.088 45.079
p8 11:11:04.219 2:21.995 49.435 42.611
(271) GAUTSCH Gerhard
1 10:55:16.471 2:18.856 50.521 45.245 43.090
2 10:57:32.920 2:16.449 49.150 44.743 42.556
3 10:59:48.570 2:15.650 49.251 44.170 42.229
4 11:02:05.029 2:16.459 48.564 43.103 44.792
p5 11:04:30.890 2:25.861 51.316 45.557
(22) JUSSEL Urban
1 10:56:07.000 2:22.910 51.861 47.583 43.466
2 10:58:26.432 2:19.432 51.235 45.609 42.588
3 11:00:43.418 2:16.986 50.155 45.422 41.409
4 11:03:00.897 2:17.479 50.377 45.550 41.552
5 11:05:18.537 2:17.640 49.849 46.328 41.463
p6 11:07:37.954 2:19.417 51.036 45.053
(117) LECHERMANN Giinther
1 10:55:14.273 2:24.275 51.844 46.770 45.661
2 10:57:34.450 2:20.177 50.317 45.760 44.100
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